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Thermal-magnetic device circuit breaker, 1-pos., tripping characteristic M1 (medium-blow), 1

Your advantages

+ Individually adjustable with protective plugs

« Switch higher starting currents with the aid of the M1 characteristic curve

= changeover contact, plug for base element.

 Protective plug with fixed nominal current value as protection against unintentional changes

* Increased safety with electrical isolation in the event of errors

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
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1pc

1pc

CLA

CLA124
4046356690058
4433 g

44 g

85362010
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