CB TM1 10A M1 P - Thermal-magnetic device circuit breaker



2800854

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/2800854

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Thermal-magnetic device circuit breaker, 1-pos., tripping characteristic M1 (medium-blow), 1 changeover contact, plug for base element.

Your advantages

- · Individually adjustable with protective plugs
- · Switch higher starting currents with the aid of the M1 characteristic curve
- · Protective plug with fixed nominal current value as protection against unintentional changes
- · Increased safety with electrical isolation in the event of errors

Commercial data

Item number	2800854
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	CLA
Product key	CLA124
GTIN	4046356690058
Weight per piece (including packing)	44.33 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	44 g
Customs tariff number	85362010
Country of origin	ID

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in